Caseload Analysis FY'02

Case Type
Registration/Confirmation*
Subsequent to Registration**
Tax Foreclosure***

Miscellaneous****

TOTAL

Plan Type
Registration

Subdivision

TOTAL

* Original proceedings pursuant to Chapter 185, to register or confirm title to real property.

Cases
Pending
7/1/01
1,103
226
10,759

51,542

63,630

Plans
Pending
7/1/01
54

934

988

Cases
Entered Total Yearly Cases
FY'02 Caseload Disposed FY'02
15 1,118 30
998 1,224 881
2,469 13,228 2,474
9,152 60,694 6,379
12,634 76,264 9,764
Plans
Received Yearly Total Plans
FY'02 of Plans Disposed FY'02
32 86 32
284 1,218 201
316 1,304 233

Cases
Pending
6/30/02
1,088
343
10,754

54,315

66,500

Plans
Pending
6/30/02
54

1,017

1,071

** All matters and disputes concerning registered land arising subsequent to the registration proceedings.

*** Proceeding for foreclosure of and redemption of tax title under Chapter 60.

*kd

dealing with right, title or interest in unregistered real property.

Through-Put

Change in (cases disposed
Pending divided by cases
Caseload entered)
(15) 200%
117 88%
(5) 100%
2,773 70%
2,870 77%
Change in
Pending
Plans Through-Put
0 100.0%
83 70.8%
83 73.7%
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