Case Type	Cases Pending 7/1/01	Cases Entered FY'02	Total Yearly Caseload	Cases Disposed FY'02	Cases Pending 6/30/02	Change in Pending Caseload	Through-Put (cases disposed divided by cases entered)
							,
Registration/Confirmation*	1,103	15	1,118	30	1,088	(15)	200%
Subsequent to Registration**	226	998	1,224	881	343	117	88%
Tax Foreclosure***	10,759	2,469	13,228	2,474	10,754	(5)	100%
Miscellaneous****	51,542	9,152	60,694	6,379	54,315	2,773	70%
TOTAL	63,630	12,634	76,264	9,764	66,500	2,870	77%
Plan Type	Plans Pending 7/1/01	Plans Received FY'02	Yearly Total of Plans	Plans Disposed FY'02	Plans Pending 6/30/02	Change in Pending Plans	Through-Put
Registration	54	32	86	32	54	0	100.0%
Subdivision	934	284	1,218	201	1,017	83	70.8%
TOTAL	988	316	1,304	233	1,071	83	73.7%
* Original proceedings pursuant t	o Chapter 185, to	register or cor	nfirm title to rea	al property.			
** All matters and disputes conc	erning registered l	and arising su	bsequent to th	e registration proce	edings.		
*** Proceeding for foreclosure of *** dealing with right, title or interest	· · ·		r Chapter 60.				